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Hello

full service from Dream to full blown Reality.

When we started, most of the lodges we sold were open sp:
furnishing. These days it’s very different.

Our clients now look to us to create beautiful interiors with rotiﬁst;
eco-friendly furnishings. To match their expectations, we have creat )
furniture made from recycled scaffold board that meets the reaulrements and provi
stunning interiors that really have the wow factor.

With a range of add on features such as weather proof cushions;1ighting rigs and bed linen,

we can be sure of providing you with everything you will need to create your dream.
e

With such a wide range of furniture and so many option‘

et

e confident that you will

always find the interior that suits your personal glamﬁiﬁb d‘tegm‘.x
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ark Scott

Managing Director




Cabin Beds

10-014  Standard Cabin Bed
(160x200cm)
Including: closet, kids, storage space

1 Ha 015 Gla Lodge Cabin Bed
; t
, kids, storage space

10-016  Standard Cabin bed
(140 x 200cm)
Including' closet, kids, storage space

] r’ Lux dge 49 Cabin bed

kIdS storage space

Cabin Beds



Bedroom Furniture

Single Beds

10-001

Single bed (70 x 200cm)

10-002  Single bed (80 x 200cm)
10-003  Single bed (80 x210cm)
Double Beds

10-004 Double bed (140 x 200cm)
10-005 Double bed (160 x 200cm)
10-030 Double bed (160 x 210cm)

Four Poster Beds

10-028  Four poster bed (160 x 210cm)
10-006  Four poster bed (160 x 200cm) j
10-007  Four poster bed (140 x 200cm)
Triple Beds

10-020 Triple bed Type -3 MM70

10-023  Triple bed Type -3 MM80
10-025  Triple bed Type -4 MM70
10-024  Triple bed Type -4 MM80
10-017  Triple bed Type-1 MM70 (140x70cm)
10-018  Triple bed Type-1 MM80 (160x80cm)
10-022  Triple bed Type-2 MM70

10-019  Triple bed Type-2 MM80




Bunk Beds

10-008 Bunk bed (80 x 200cm)
unk bed (70 x 200cm)
X _" 10-010 Day bed (160 x 200cm)

‘ L S i
10-012

"

¥

SN

Single day bed (7ox200cm) inc. railing

Single day bed (80x200cm) inc. railing
Single day bed (70x200cm)
0-027 Single day bed (8ox200cm)

10-0 “Single day bed (160 x 200cm)

Slatted Bed Bases

1 2-001 Slatted bed base (70 x 200cm) 26 slats
.iOQ Slatted bed base (80 x200cm) 26 slats
12-003 Slatted bed base (80 x210cm) 26 slats

Mattresses
- 11-002

-
-0
16cm Quality mattress (70 x 200cm)

16cm Quality mattress (8o x 200cm)
11004

11-00 21cm Quality mattress (80 x 200cm)
e S 006

Duvet, Pillows & Nets

13-001  Duvet 400gr (140 x 200cm)
13-004 Duvet 400gr (220 x 240cm)

13-002  Duvet 200gr (140 x 200cm)

13-003  Pillow 700gr

80-020 Mosquito net

16cm Quality mattress (80 x 210cm)

21cm Quality mattress (70 x 200cm)

Bedroom Furniture



Sofas & Benches

Sofas with backrests
20-000 Sofa with backrest (120)

20-001  Sofa with backrest (140)

20-002 Sofa with backrest (160)

20-006  Sofa sunbed

20-003 Sofa with backrest (180)

Benches
20-004 Bench (160) Cabin Bed
20-005 Bench (180)

21-001 Cushion bench (160x38x7cm)

Corner Sofas

20-007 Corner sofa (180 x 140cm)
21-002 Cushion set (180 x 140cm)
20-008 Corner sofa (180 x 160cm)
21-003  Cushion set (180 x 160cm)
20-009 Corner sofa (200 x 180cm)
21-004 Cushion set (200 x 180cm)
20-025 Corner sofa (250 x 250cm)

21-014  Cushion set 250 x 250cm)

Moroccan Sofas

20-015 Moroccan sofa (160 x 240cm)

21-008 Cushion set Moroccan sofa (160 x 240cm)




Sofas

20-010 Sofa (outside) (120)

-Cushion set (120)

20-011  Sofa (95) (180)

CQshion set (180)
fa (95) (200)
Sofa (200
Cushion set (200)
20-022 Sofa (240)

21-010 Cushion set (240)

Sofas & Chairs
20-016 Lounge 2-seat

20-01 7 ﬂbynge chair

20-018 Lounge chair (outside)

C?s,hion set
20-019  Chair (Arjan)

mushion set chair (Arjan)

20-021 Lounge chair set complete
(2 chairs with cushions & table)

ounge chair set complete
hairs + 2 seats with cushions & table)

-011 Cushions 60cm (back+sit)

Corner cushion 2*back+sit)

Sofas & Chairs



Dining Tables

40-005
40-006
40-008
40-010
40-012
40-014
40-007
40-009
40-011
40-025
40-013

Table (square legs) (120 x 100cm)
Table (square legs) (140 x 80cm)
Table (square legs) (160 x 80cm)
Table (square legs) (180 x 8ocm)
Table (square legs) (200 x 80cm)
Table (square legs) (220 x 8ocm)
Table (160 x 80cm)

Table (180 x 80ocm)

Table (200 x 80cm)

Table (00 x 8ocm) Garden wood

Table 220 x 80cm)




40-001
40-002
40-003
40-004
20-024
40-020
40-021
40-022
40-018
40-019
40-027

Side table (60 x 60cm)

Outside side table (60 x 60cm)
Side table (100 x 60cm)

Side table deluxe 80 x 60cm)
Bar stool

Standing table (140x60cm)
Standing table (100x100cmcentral leg)
Standing table (gox80cm) (central leg)
Picnic table (180

Picnic table (220) (easy sit)

Picnic table (360) (easy sit)

Tables



Kitchens

50-001
50-002

50-003

50-006

60-015
60-015a
60-024
60-014
60-029
60-025
60-022
60-028
60-026
60-027
60-023
60-010

Kitchen 92cm

Kitchen 140cm I
3 doors, adjustable to 2-doors with s
including sink; tap and gas-stove a

Kitchen 180cm
3 doors, adjustable to 2-doors with space for fridge
including sink; tap and gas-stove are not included

Kitchen 180cm Pesia .
3 doors, adjustable to 2-door “ j =
including sink; tap and g B’ e i -

Wall set for Woody 25 - Standard
Wall set for Woody 25 - 2 persons
Wall set Woody 27

Wall set for Woody 35 - Standard
Wall set for Woody 35 - Cabin bed
Wall set Woody 38 ]
Wall set for Woody 45 - Standard 7
Wall set Woody 49

Wall set Luxury Lodge 40

Wall set Luxury Lodge 49
Wall set Bedouin Tent 45
Wall set Bedouin Tent 60




| | Shelves

= B 532001 Kitchen shelf 125 - 30
#

= '53-002 Kitchen shelf 140 - 30

‘! 53-003 Kitchen shelf 180 - 30

Kitchen shelf 220 - 30

'53-005 Kitchen shelf supports

' asings
>1-003 Fridge Small
dge Big
2-001 Fridge Casing 150
2 Fridge Casing 90
52-003 Fridge Casing 150 + Shelf
52-004 Fridge Gasing 200 + Shelf

:ccessories

= 51-001

Kitchen tap

as stove + accessories

n
-005 Gas stove fittings
(propane/butane)

Kitchens



Bathrooms

Washstands

40-015 Washstand s0)

40-016 Washstand @

40-017 Washstand (120)

Accessories

80-002 Shower Cabin (115x90x225cm)
80-003 Wash Bowl + Tap + Siphon
80-004 Toilet + Seat + Muffle

80-012 Mirror _‘

80-008 Vinyl / m2

80-009 Bathroom HPL Sheet n




Bathrooms Suites

70-009

Safari Lodge 30
Bathroom Walls / Stairs

- . Safari Lodge 40 (8 persons)
‘Bathroom Walls / Stairs

Safari Lodge 40 - (6 persons)
Complete

Glamping Lodge 27

ABathroom Walls / Stairs

Glamping Lodge 38
Bathroom Walls / Stairs

Glamping Lodge 49
Bathroom Walls / Stairs

Bathroom Interior Complete
Shower, Washstand, Tap, Vinyl,
Mirror, Wall Panel

Safari Lodge 40 - Bathroom complete
120 Wash Basin + Double Bowl)

Bathroom Suites



Dressers

30-001
30-002
30-003
30-004
30-008
30-005
30-006
30-007

Dresser (w120 X H60 X D50cm)
Dresser (w140 X H90 X D40cm) 1.|| H
Dresser (w160 X H90 X D40cm)
Dresser (w200 X H60 X D40cm)
Dresser (w100 X H60 X D50cm)
D Pet 50 X D40G)
resser Peter (w120 X H90 X D40c \\@_ﬂ?\d?ors

o,

Dresser Peter (w160 x H90 X D40




- 30-009 Wall cabinet w78 x H114 X D30cm)
f' 30-01 :.[ W ;_;gli- & hanging section (H175 x W160 x D50cm)

Wardrobe & hanging section (+175 x W160 x D40cm)

0-012 '[drtbbe & hanging section (175 x W160 x Dsocm)

30-022 Wardrobe & hanging section (H175 x we0 x D50cm)
double shelf

aro g’with closed back (H100 x wgo x D40cm)
Wardrobe (H100 X W80 X D40cm)

V :Iirdfobe (H100 X W60 X D50cm)

30-014 Wardrobe (H175 X w60 X D40cm)

% 5 4 _7War§robe (H175 X W60 X D50cm)

30-1 6 - Wardrobe (H175 X Woo X D40cm)

: _'_;l :_-be (H175 X W90 X D50cm)

Wardrobe triple bed type 3

de table / stool

Wardrobes



Walls & Doors

Walls

60-015 Wall set for Woody 25 - Standard

60-031 Wall set for Woody 25 - 2 Persons

60-024  Wall set for Woody 27

60-014  Wall set for Woody 35 - Standard

60-029  Wall set for Woody 35 - Cabin Bed

60-025  Wall set for Woody 38 2h
60-022  Wall set for Woody 45 - Standard

60-028  Wall set for Woody 49 e |
60-026  Wall set for Luxury Lodge 40
60-027  Wall set for Luxury Lodge 49 .1“'?‘ sl A o '
60-023  Wall set for Bedouine Tent 45 & | PN ;' "a
60-010  Wall set for Bedouine Tent60 | |~ Ty "' j
80-028  Canvas Walls 5x5 - KA-46 I {1
80-029  Canvas Wall 5x5 - Campshield | J ML e
80-031 Canvas Walls Lodge / Bedouine KA”I ,i!.,_ '. | LR '
iiid LM LD,
Bathroom / Mezannine | B of Bt ot
70-009  Bathroom Walls / Vide / Stairs for Safari Lodge‘:' ’ : B ¢

70-008  Bathroom Walls / Vide / Stairs for Saf.
70-014  Bathroom Walls / Vide / Stairs for Safari Lodge
70-010  Bathroom Walls / Vide / Stairs for G#érh'ping )
70-012  Bathroom Walls / Vide / Stairs for Glamping L 'J!. [!II Tq \
70-020  Bathroom Walls / Vide / Stalrélllfor Glamping Lo

70-007  Bathroom Interior Complete _
Including Shower, Wash Stand mcludlng Tap, Vnyl Mirre

70-015 Bathroom Complete Safari Lodge 4_
20 Wash Basin & Double Bo

Doors

80-010 Folding Door 80 with hinges and locks —
80-040  Sliding Door 72 + Rail ,lﬂ - e

80-011 Sliding Door 90 + Rail




FROM ONLY FROM ONLY

Dining Table
Double Bed (140x200)
Mattress (70x200)
Slats (70x200)
Bedside Cabinet
Mattress (70x200)
Slats (70x200)
Bunk Bed (70x200)
Bedroom Closet
Picnic Table (180)
Bench (180)

Dining Table

With four chairs

Double Bed (140x200)
Mattress (70x200)

Slats (70x200)

Mattress (70x200)

Slats (70x200)

Bunk Bed (70x200)

Picnic Table (180)

2 x open bedside cabinet

FROM ONLY FROM ONLY

+ VAT + VAT

Dining Table with 3 Chairs & 1 Bench Dining Table with 3 Chairs & 1 Bench
Double Bed (140x200) Double Bed (140x200)

Mattress (70x200) Mattress (70x200)

Slats (70x200) Slats (70x200)

Bedside Cabinet Bedside Cabinet

Bunk Bed (70x200) Triple Bunk Bed (70x140)

Mattress (70x200) Mattress (70x200)

Slats (70x200) Slats (70x200)

Bedroom Closet Bedroom Closet

Outdoor Furniture - 2 chairs & table, Outdoor Furniture - 2 chairs & a table
Kitchen Shelf (220-230) Kitchen Shelf (220-230)

Kitchen Unit with Sink & Hob & space Kitchen Unit with Sink & Hob & space
for a fridge (220) for a fridge (220)

.
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Triple Bed

5 |l
Yl
| 1
Triple Bed Mattresses
Type 1 10-011 10-012 10-026 Wardrobe With
10-027 10-013 Hanging Section

Type 2
10-022 10-019 10-017 10-018
30-010

Duvet &

Pillows

13-001

13-004

_ 13-002

A : W 13-003

Triple Bed Double & Y -
Type 3 Day Bed ] - 4
10-020 10-023 10-010 . 1 '

Wardrobe With
Hanging Section

30-011 30-012

Slatted Bed Bases
12-001 12-002 12-003

Four
Poster
Bed

10-028 10-006
10-007 80-020

Triple Bed
Type 4
10-025 10-024

Wardrobe With
10-014 10-015 Hanging Section
10-016 80-029 30-022

Sun Beds
10-021 21-017

Single

Day Bed
11-002 11-003
Bunk Bed 11-004 11-005 11-006 Washstand
40-015 40-016

Bedside Table 40-017
30-018

10-008 10-009



Bench

20-004 20-005
21-001

Lounge
Chairs

20-021 20-020
21-011 21-012

Chairs
20-019
20-027

Sofa & Chairs
20-016 20-017 20-018
21-009

Bar
Stools
Corner Sofa 20-024
20-007 21-002 20-008 51-013
21-003 20-009 21-004
20-025 21-014
Sofa I
20-010 21-005 20-011 h
20-012 20-013 20-014 Standing Table

20-022 21-010 20-024 40-020 40-021 40-022

Moroccan Sofa
20-015 21-008

Side Table
40-001 40-002
40-003 40-004

Wall Cabinet
30-013

Wall Cabinet
30-023 30-025

Dressers Peter
30-005 30-006 30-007

Dressers
30-001 30-002 30-003
30-004 30-008

4

icnic Table
40-018 40-019 40-027

Kitchen 92
50-001

Table Square Legs
40-005 40-006 40-008
40-010 40-012 40-014
Table Kitchen 140
40-007 40-009 40-011 50-002
a 40-013 40-025
Kitchen Shelf i
Kitchen 180
__:a 50-003
53-001 53-002
Kitchen Shelf

53-003 53-004
53-005

Kitchen 220
50-006



0333 241 2660

safaritents.net

6 Alexandra Road, Tonbridge, TN9 2AA




